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Village Sign
Rubbish bin
Bus Shelter

0.7 Acres Land*
Salt Bin

Salt Bin

Salt Bin

Salt Bin

Land at Well
Corner?

Well and Seats
Notice board
Notice board
Telephone Box
Oak Seat

Dog waste bin

Laptop Computer

Keyboard &
Mouse
Scanner/printer

+

Thompson Parish Council
Asset Register as at 31st March 2016

Position

Corner of School Road/Tottington Road

Corner of School Road/Tottington Road

Corner of School Road/Tottington Road

Council owned portion of Thompson Millennium
Green

Pockthorpe Corner

School Road/Griston Road

Triangle in front of Church

Triangle Stow Bedon Road/Buttershall Lane

Land at Corner Tottington Road/Hallfield Road

Corner Tottington Road/Hallfield Road
Attached to Bus Shelter

Triangle in front of Church

Tottington Road

Millennium Green adjacent pond/Hallfield Road
Corner of Tottington Road/School Road

Held by Parish Clerk

Held by Parish Clerk
Held by Parish Clerk

Total

1 0.7 Acres of land purchased by the Council in 1999

adjacent to Thompson Millennium Green for the

later erection of an new Village Hall. The Council has

Outline Planning Permission for such a Hall

>Small parcel of land approx. 50 m” with a well and seat

the land was purchased about in about 2000 and is used

for leisure purposes. The Well was rebuilt at purchase
and the seat put in place shortly after purchase

Notional Value £

2260
227
3702

4250
103
103
103
103

365

3457
699
1034
1
350
200
368

17
89
17431

Insurance value

2696.59
272.05
8240.00

n/a
184.94
184.94
184.94
184.94

n/a

4124.83
875.50
1333.55
1666.94
412.00
200.00
368.00

17.00
89.00
21035.22

Date Purchased

Unknown - about
1976

Unknown
Unknown

1999
2014
2014
2014
2014

Renovation about
2000

2013
2012
2009
2013
2015
2016

2016
2016



