Thompson Parish Council Asset Register as at 31st March 2016

Item	Position	Notional Value £	Insurance value	Date Purchased Unknown - about
Village Sign	Corner of School Road/Tottington Road	2260	2696.59	1976
Rubbish bin	Corner of School Road/Tottington Road	227	272.05	Unknown
Bus Shelter	Corner of School Road/Tottington Road	3702	8240.00	Unknown
	Council owned portion of Thompson Millennium			
0.7 Acres Land ¹	Green	4250	n/a	1999
Salt Bin	Pockthorpe Corner	103	184.94	2014
Salt Bin	School Road/Griston Road	103	184.94	2014
Salt Bin	Triangle in front of Church	103	184.94	2014
Salt Bin	Triangle Stow Bedon Road/Buttershall Lane	103	184.94	2014
Land at Well				
Corner ²	Land at Corner Tottington Road/Hallfield Road	365	n/a	
Malland Casts	Constanting and August Decidence	2457	4424.02	Renovation about
Well and Seats	Corner Tottington Road/Hallfield Road	3457	4124.83	2000
Notice board	Attached to Bus Shelter	699	875.50	2013
Notice board	Triangle in front of Church	1034	1333.55	2012
Telephone Box	Tottington Road	1	1666.94	2009
Oak Seat	Millennium Green adjacent pond/Hallfield Road	350	412.00	2013
Dog waste bin	Corner of Tottington Road/School Road	200	200.00	2015
Laptop Computer	Held by Parish Clerk	368	368.00	2016
Keyboard &				
Mouse	Held by Parish Clerk	17	17.00	2016
Scanner/printer	Held by Parish Clerk	89	89.00	2016
	Total	17431	21035.22	
	¹ 0.7 Acros of land nurchased by the Council in 1999			

¹ 0.7 Acres of land purchased by the Council in 1999 adjacent to Thompson Millennium Green for the later erection of an new Village Hall. The Council has Outline Planning Permission for such a Hall

² Small parcel of land approx. 50 m² with a well and seat the land was purchased about in about 2000 and is used for leisure purposes. The Well was rebuilt at purchase and the seat put in place shortly after purchase